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4008 AVENUE C

SINGLE STORY RESIDENCE
1,667 SQFT

TO BE RENOVATED
(CONTRIBUTING STRUCTURE IN
HYDE PARK HISTORIC DISTRICT)

ZONING: MF-4-HD-NCCD-NP
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WOOD DECK
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EXISTING ELECTRICAL METER

GAS METER
OVERHEAD ELECTRIC LINE

OVERHEAD ELECTRIC LINE

SEWER MAIN LINE

6" WATER MAIN LINE

3/4" WATER
TAP

5/8" WATER METER
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4010 AVENUE C

SINGLE STORY
EXISTING BUILDING

ZONING: MF-4-HD-NCCD-NP

SINGLE STORY
EXISTING
CARPORT

4006 AVENUE C

SINGLE STORY MULTI-UNIT
HOUSING

1,489 SQFT
TO BE RENOVATED

ZONING: MF-4-HD-NCCD-NP

SINGLE STORY
MULTI-UNIT
HOUSING
841 SQFT

TO BE DEMOLISHED
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CONCRETE

EXISTING
CONCRETE
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EXISTING SITE PLAN
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EXISTING CONDITIONS
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EXISTING CONDITIONS
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FUTURE SINGLE STORY
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GRADE
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100' - 0"
FFE

25% CRZ

SEWER LINE

OVERHEAD
ELECTRICAL LINE

ELEC. METER

PROPOSED
TWO STORY

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT
2BR UNIT
850 SQFT

(VARIANCE REQUEST)

SINGLE STORY
(FUTURE) RENOVATION

1BR UNIT, 2BR UNIT
1,489 SQFT

PERMIT #: 2017-086668 PRTWO STORY
(FUTURE) ADDITION
1BR UNIT, 1BR UNIT

1,364 SQFT

SINGLE STORY
EXISTING BUILDING

SINGLE STORY
EXISTING
CARPORT

PROPERTY LINE
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NEW GRAVEL WALK

30" POST OAK (597)

18" PECAN (598)

25% CRZ

50% CRZ

BUILDING AREA

FIRST FLOOR CONDITIONED (FRONT HOUSE)
FIRST FLOOR CONDITIONED (ADU)
SECOND FLOOR CONDITIONED (ADU)
TOTAL ZONING SQ FT (GROSS FLOOR AREA)

COVERED PARKING (GARAGE OR CARPORT)
COVERED PATIO, DECK OR PORCH (EXIST.)
COVERED PATIO, DECK OR PORCH (ADU)
COVERED BALCONY
BUILDING SQ FT (FLOOR AREA)

EXISTING (SQFT) PROPOSED (SQFT)

LOTS 27 & 28, BLK. 6; HYDE PARK, ADDITION TWO

1,485
403
447

2,335
(0.39:1)

0
228
43

0
2,606

1,667
0
0

1,667
(0.28:1)

497
228
758

0
3,150

# OF BLDG FLOORS
# OF UNITS
# PARKING SPACES

SITE AREA EXISTING (SQFT) PROPOSED (SQFT)

EXISTING HOUSE TO BE RENOVATED
NEW ADDITION TO FRONT HOUSE
NEW ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT
EXISTING COVERED AREA TO REMAIN
NEW  COVERED AREA
BUILDING COVER SQ FT

PARKING (FRONT HOUSE)
PARKING (ADU)
PAVED WALKWAYS
UNCOVERED PATIOS
UNCOVERED WOOD DECKS (50%)
AC PADS

TOTAL IMPERVIOUS COVER

-
-
-
-
-
-
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3,971
(67%)

1,298
187
403
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0
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1
1
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2
3

ALLOWED (SQFT)

ALLOWED (SQFT)

2,386
(0.4:1)

2,684
(45%)

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

A PROPOSED ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT DEVELOPMENT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ZONING

LAND USE

LOT AREA

ZONING

MF-4-HD-NCCD-NP

SINGLE-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

5,964.8 SQFT

TYPE V-B

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION

KEY

4' WOOD FENCE

6' WOOD FENCE

UTILITY: OVERHEAD ELECTRIC

UTILITY POLE

WATER METER

PROPERTY LINE

W

UTILITY: SEWER/ WASTEWATER

UTILITY: WATER

UTILITY: GAS

1

PROPOSED SITE PLAN
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SITE PLAN - PROPOSED

3 UNIT MULTI-FAMILY SITE PLAN STUDY
(for reference only)

BUILDING AREA

FIRST FLOOR CONDITIONED
SECOND FLOOR CONDITIONED

TOTAL ZONING SQ FT (GROSS FLOOR AREA)

COVERED PARKING (GARAGE OR CARPORT)
COVERED PATIO, DECK OR PORCH
COVERED BALCONY

BUILDING SQ FT (FLOOR AREA)

EXISTING (SQFT) PROPOSED (SQFT)

LOTS 27 & 28, BLK. 6; HYDE PARK, ADDITION TWO

1,950
755

2,705
(0.45:1)

0
340

5

3,280

1,667
0

1,667
(0.28:1)

703
230

0

2,600

# OF BLDG FLOORS
# OF UNITS
# PARKING SPACES

SITE AREA

1
5
4

2
4
5

ALLOWED (SQFT)

2,982.4
(0.5:1)

7,000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ZONING

LAND USE

LOT AREA

ZONING

MF-4-HD-NCCD-NP

CURRENT: SINGLE FAMILY  |  PROPOSED: MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

5,964.8 SQFT

TYPE V-B

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION

SITE AREA EXISTING (SQFT) PROPOSED (SQFT)

BUILDING SQ FT (FLOOR AREA)

PARKING
PAVED WALKWAYS
UNCOVERED PATIOS
UNCOVERED WOOD DECKS (50%)
AC PADS

TOTAL IMPERVIOUS COVER

2,600

598
150

0
74.5

9

3,432
(57.5%)

3,280

963
53
0

8.5
27

3,577
(60%)

ALLOWED (SQFT)

3,579
(60%)

PARKING SUMMARY

PARKING RATIO REQ'D PER UNIT
 - 1 BR
 - 2+ BR

 # SPACES
20% URBAN CORE REDUCTION
ADA SPACES REQUIRED
TOTAL REQUIRED (NORMAL + ADA)

TOTAL PROVIDED

1.5 SPACES
1.5 SPACES + 0.5 SPACES PER +BR

5 SPACES
1 SPACE
1 SPACE
4 SPACES

5 SPACES
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